
Position Name Cell Phone Location Email

Region Vice President Ryan Donk (315) 945-2258 Day-Hangar Ryan.Donk@Local591.com

Region Chairman Mike Tuman (630) 728-3562 Day-Hangar M.Tuman@Local591.com

Region EAP/Peer Support Chairman Ken Morse (815) 483-8585 - K.Morse@Local591.com

Region Veteran's Committee Steve Losos Sr (708) 205-6810 - SteveLosos591@gmail.com

ASAP/SMS Coordinator Harry Charalambous (917) 579-3200 - HCharalambous@twu.org

Station Chairman Scott May (817) 919-9281 - jetdoctor64@sbcglobal.net

Shop Steward Chris Austin (770) 331-6922 - pyelit2@aol.com

Station Chairman Mike Jezierski (817) 650-6439 Day-Hangar M.Jezierski@Local591.com

AMT Section Chairman James Laper (630) 664-7675 Day-Hangar jlaper@comcast.net

MLS Section Chairman Jan Mos (708) 369-2394 Days jmos44@yahoo.com

Shop Steward John Hennen (815) 955-6209 AMT jph165020@gmail.com

Shop Steward Bruce Jaworski (815) 603-1691 AMT bruski5050@gmail.com

Shop Steward Richard Spoerl (262) 470-5207 AMT raspoerl@gmail.com

Shop Steward Chris Vinci (708) 431-9415 AMT jetdoc73@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Kevin Hitz (773) 505-9158 AMT kevinhitz85@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Lonnie Stai (651) 283-0982 AMT lonniestai@gmail.com

Shop Steward George Takacs (847) 373-5889 AMT saint_g@sbcglobal.net

Shop Steward Shawn Bray (636) 875-0832 AMT Shawnbray75@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Joseph Cleghorn (708) 955-2585 AMT foghorn.vt21@gmail.com

Shop Steward lawrence hanna (708) 715-8538 AMT larry.hanna@icloud.com

Shop Steward Toby Smith (312) 498-1306 AMT plane_freakaa@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Hector Posa (815) 323-9648 MLS hposa@sbcglobal.net

Shop Steward Ray Silo (630) 788-6290 MLS raysilo@gmail.com

ORD EAP/Peer Support Julio Galvan (713) 992-3890 AMT Juliogalvan17@yahoo.com

ORD EAP/Peer Support Joshua Granquist (918) 829-9851 AMT j.m.granquist@gmail.com

ORD EAP/Peer Support Edward Kowalski (630) 430-2208 AMT

ORD EAP/Peer Support Mark Smejkal (847) 757-1954 AMT markj.8001@gmail.com

ORD EAP/Peer Support John Reitmaier (815) 289-5481 MLS Jreitmaier@aol.com

Station Chairman Theodore Tatomirovich (765) 318-9657 AMT tjtatomirovich@gmail.com

Shop Steward Christopher Yeager (330) 675-9132 AMT chrisyeager12@gmail.com

Station Chairman Eric Schuette (618) 558-2899 AMT schuette@madisontelco.com

Shop Steward Donavan Puckett (573) 286-8546 AMT donavanp0331@gmail.com

Shop Steward William Thurston (618) 530-1625 AMT marinebill71@gmail.com

Shop Steward Conner Wiles (618) 530-1313 AMT wilesconner@yahoo.com

Shop Steward Richard Odorizzi (618) 315-0360 MLS odorizzir@msn.com
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